15
17

20

16

24

25

27

29

AZS AWF Gorzéw Wlkp.

AZS AWF Poznan

Kaminska Antonina

Swiatek Klaudia

AZS Szczecin

Herosimczyk Jakub
Hnatewicz Piotr
Kotkowiak Bartosz
Rejbicz Pawet
Stanski Adam

tatuszynski Kacper

KTW Kalisz

Polonia Poznan

Falgier Julia
Kalinowski Wojciech
Szubert Grzegorz
Szubzda Wiktoria

Zielinski Mateusz

2007
2007

2008
2009
2006
2008
2008
2009

2008
2006
2006
2005
2004

Posnania RBW Poznan

Chrobocinnska Magdalena

Gasiorowska Ewa
Holub Marharyta
Kapustiak Danyil
Kazmierczak Zofia
Krzyzycki Stanistaw
Nowak Nikodem
Ratuszna Zuzanna
Rybak Maja

Suszka Jacek

Poznan Rowing Club

Gut Emilian
Krajna Jakub
Krél Matgorzata
Markiewicz Lidia

Markiewicz Mikotaj

Tryton Poznan

Wréblewski Filip

2008
2006
2008
2009
2008
2008
2005
2007
2007
2004

2008
2009
1993

2007
2009

2000



15

16

20

KW 1904 Poznan

Gozdzior Michat
Grzeskowiak Emily
Kabaciriska Nikola
Kaczmarek Katarzyna
Kulik Dmytro
Mikotajczak Pawet
Mrozek Anastazja
Ratajak Franciszek

Zarzycki Piotr

2008
2008
2007
2008
2004
2006
2009
2007
2007

Wojciech Urbanowski

Urbanowski Wojciech

UKS Dwoéjka Kérnik

Nowicka Hanna
Ortowska Matgorzata

Raczkowiak Emilia

1975

2009
2009
2008



